
2026 Public Swimming Lessons 
Lesson dates are subject to change. Once registered, please refer to your registration 

confirmation for the most up-to-date class information. 
 

Winter 1 
 
In-person and by phone registration for Winter 1 sessions. 
Opens: Monday, December 1 at 7:00 a.m.  
Closes: Friday, January 9 at 8:00 p.m.  
 
Online registration for Winter 1 sessions.  
Opens: Friday, December 5 at 7:00am  
Closes: Friday, January 2 at 11:59 p.m.  
 
M/W (twice per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
1/05 – 1/28 
No class scheduled 1/19 for MLK Day 
 
Tuesdays (once per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
1/06 – 3/03 
 
Thursdays (once per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
1/08 – 3/05 
No class scheduled 1/15 for WA Open 
Possible p.m. cancelation on 2/19 for WIAA pre-event practice (pending staffing).  
 

 
Winter 2 
 
In-person and by phone registration for Winter 2 sessions. 
Opens: Monday, January 12 at 7:00am 
Closes: Friday, February 6 at 8:00pm 
 
Online registration for the Winter 2 sessions.  
Opens: Friday, January 16 at 7:00am 
Closes: Friday, January 30 at 11:59pm 

 
M/W (twice per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
2/02 – 3/04  
No class scheduled 2/16 for Presidents’ Day 
 

 
 



 
 
Spring 1 
 
In-person and by phone registration for Spring 1 sessions. 
Opens: Tuesday, February 17 at 7:00am 
Closes: Friday, March 13 at 8:00pm  
 
Online registration for the Spring 1 sessions.  
Opens: Friday, February 20 at 7:00am 
Closes: Friday, March 6 at 11:59pm  
 
M/W (twice per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
3/09 – 4/01  
 
Tuesdays (once per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
3/10 – 5/05 
 
Thursdays (once per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
3/26 – 5/07 
 

 
Spring 2 
 
In-person and by phone registration for Spring 2 sessions. 
Opens: Monday, March 23 at 7:00 a.m. 
Closes: Friday, April 10 at 8:00 p.m.  
 
Online registration for Spring 2 sessions.  
Opens: Friday, March 27 at 7:00am 
Closes: Friday, April 3 at 11:59pm  

 
M/W (twice per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
4/06 – 5/04 
No class scheduled 4/20 for Facility Closure 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Spring 3 
 
In-person and by phone registration for Spring 3 sessions. 
Opens: Monday, April 13 at 7:00am 
Closes: Friday, May 15 at 8:00pm  
 
Online registration for Spring 3 sessions.  
Opens: Friday, April 17 at 7:00 a.m. 
Closes: Friday, May 8 at 11:59 p.m. 

 
M/W (twice per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
5/11 –  6/17 
No class scheduled 5/25 for Memorial Day  
No Class scheduled 6/01 for Facility Closure 

 
T/Th (twice per week) a.m. session 
5/12 – 6/18 
 
Tuesdays (once per week) p.m. session 
5/12 – 7/21 
 
Thursdays (once per week) p.m. session 
5/14 – 7/09 
 

Summer 1 
 
In-person and by phone registration for Summer 1 sessions. 
Opens: Monday, June 8 at 7:00 a.m. 
Closes: Tuesday, June 23 @ 8:00 p.m.  
 
Online registration for Summer 1 sessions.  
Opens: Friday, June 12 at 7:00 a.m. 
Closes: Friday, June 19 at 11:59 p.m.  
 
*Spring 3 Tuesdays (once per week) p.m. and Thursdays (once per week) p.m. run concurrent with 
Summer 1 & 2. 
 
M-F (daily) a.m. session 
6/22 – 7/03 
 
M/W (twice per week) p.m. session 
6/22 – 7/22 



 

 
Summer 2 
 
In-person and by phone registration for Summer 2 sessions. 
Opens: Monday, June 29 at 7:00am 
Closes: Tuesday, July 7 at 8:00pm  
 
Online registration for Summer 2 sessions.  
Opens: Friday, July 3 at 7:00 a.m. 
Closes: Friday, July 10 at 11:59 p.m.  

 
M-F (daily) a.m. session 
7/06 – 22 
No class scheduled 7/16 & 17 for PNS Senior Long Course Championships 
Possible cancelation on 7/10 for PNS Invitational  
 

Fall 1 
 
In-person and by phone registration for Fall 1 sessions. 
Opens: Monday, August 17 at 10:00am 
Closes: Monday, September 14 at 8:00pm  
 
Online registration for Fall 1 sessions.  
Opens: Friday, August 21 at 7:00 a.m. 
Closes: Friday, September 4 at 11:59 p.m. 

 
M/W (twice per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
9/09 – 9/30 
 
Tuesdays (once per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
9/08 – 10/27 
 
Thursdays (once per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
9/10 – 10/29 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Fall 2 
 
In-person and by phone registration for Fall 2 sessions. 
Opens: Monday, September 21 at 7:00 a.m.  
Closes: Friday, October 9 at 8:00pm  
 
Online registration for Fall 2 sessions.  
Opens: Friday, September 25 at 7:00 a.m.  
Closes: Friday, October 2 at 11:59 p.m.  
 
M/W (twice per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
10/05 – 10/28 
No class scheduled 10/12 for Indigenous Peoples’ Day  

 
Fall 3 
 
In-person and by phone registration for Fall 3 sessions. 
Opens: Tuesday, October 13 at 7:00 a.m. 
Closes: Friday, November 6 at 8:00 p.m.  
 
Online registration for Fall 3 sessions.  
Opens: Friday, October 16 at 7:00 a.m.  
Closes: Friday, October 30 at 11:59 p.m.  

 
Mondays (once per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
11/02 – 12/14 
 
T/Th (twice per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
11/03 – 12/15 
 
Wednesdays (once per week) a.m. & p.m. sessions 
11/04 – 12/16 
 


